PPPPU-D
Duplex Pressure Powered Pump Package
Unit with CRM485R and IJ
Standard Accessories
Condensate recovery meter - 485 (CRM485R)
and insulation jacket (IJ-PPPPU-D)
Note : Refer separate TIS for CRM485R & insulation
How to Order

Float Assly.
Spring Assly. (pkt. 0f 2)
How to Order
Always order spares by using the description
Given in the column headed “Available Spares” of
User Manual for this product.
PPPPU-D           80             150                100           670kg
Condensate
inlet conn.
(DN)
Condensate
outlet
conn.(DN)
Vent
conn.
(DN)
Empty
weight
Model
 (A)  (C)  (B)
* Aprox assmbly wt - 670 kg
Shell Assembly
Receiver Assembly
Vent Connection DN100 Class 150
Steam Inlet Line DN50 Class 150
Steam Inlet Line  Strainer
Steam Inlet Line  Piston Valve
Ball Float Trap
Disc Check Valve
DN80 butterfly valve
DN80 strainer
Condensate inlet line DN80 class 150
Pump shell mechanism assembly
DN15 Drain line ball valve
Over flow line
DN25 Exhaust Pipe Bend
CRM Sensor Assembly
Condensate outlet Line DN150 Class 150
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Cast Iron
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Cast Steel
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
Carbon Steel
IS 3589
IS 3589
IS 1239 CLASS C
IS 210 FG 260
ASTM A 105
IS 210 FG 260
IS 210 FG 260
IS 3589
IS 1239 Class C
1
2